
 

 
 

 Copyright 2009  ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD  Technical Services 
 

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD 
ABN 51 004 762 341 

WESTINGHOUSE 
 

ELECTRIC 
UPRIGHT COOKERS 

“4U” SERIES 

 Issue:  1 
 Technical Publication Nº  CE398.doc Date:  6/09  
 

WEB SITE ADDRESS: www.partnship.com.au 
 

MODELS: 
  4U612W*46 (Neptune) 
  4U613W*46 (Saturn)  
  



Page 6  CE398.doc 

 0395 002 136 

MODEL: 4U613W*46  EX. VIEW DRAWING 6051 
   OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 8  CE398.doc 

 0402 001 093 

MODELS: 4U612W*46 4U613W*46 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5373 
   CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 10  CE398.doc 

 0602 002 718.doc 

MODELS: 4U612W*46 4U613W*46 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5393 
   HOB ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 14  CE398.doc 

 0038 012 350 

MODEL: 4U613W*46  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5417 
   CONTROL PANEL 
   ASSEMBLY 
 



Page 17  CE398.doc 

 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5390 QTY 

1 0327 001 195 RACK SHELF OVEN BIOS 2 
2 0037 004 044 TRAY SCONE NZ600 ENAM BIOS 2 
3 0327 001 201 RACK SIDE SUPPORT OVEN BIOS 2 
4 0327 001 203 RACK FRAME G/DISH WIRE BIOS 1 
5 0036 001 105 DISH BAKING ENAM BIOS 1 
6 0028 025 393 COVER GR DISH ENAM S/LESS BIOS 1 

 

0263 010 420.doc 

MODEL: 4U613W*46  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5390 
   INTERNAL PACK 
   ASSEMBLY 
 



Page 18  CE398.doc 

 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5400 QTY 

1 0050 010 770 HANDLE BAR CURVED WHT 600UP 1 
3 0038 002 662 PANEL OUTER & GLASS 600UP 1 
4 0271 001 302 SPACER HANDLE OVEN DOOR 600UP 2 
5 0702 004 009 SCREW 3/16 X 12 PAN PH TRILOB GP 2 
6 0038 001 827 PANEL IN OV DR ASSY 600UP 1 
7 0701 009 031 SCREW #8 X 9/16 B/HD S/PT BKOX 4 

 

0009 001 634.doc 

MODELS: 4U612W*46 4U613W*46 EX. VIEW DRAWING 5400a 
   OVEN DOOR 
   ASSEMBLY 
 



Page 19  CE398.doc 

 
 
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5385 QTY 

1 0702 009 022 SCREW #8X12 W/HD PH NIB SILV 6 
2 0038 002 660 PANEL OUTER ENAM ST/DR GIO 600UP 1 
3 0050 010 746 HANDLE BAR FLAT WHITE 600UP 1 
4 0038 001 900 PANEL INNER DRAWER 2 
5 0702 004 009 SCREW 3/16X12 PAN HD TRI LOB GP 2 
6 0702 007 056 SCREW #8 X ½ PAN #2PH TC BK 6 
7 0064 001 240 DRAWER PLASTIC STORAGE NZ 1 
    

N.I. 0251 001 088 STOP - SLIDE PLASTIC  (46001) 2 

 

0064 001 235 V46.doc 

MODELS: 4U612W*46 4U613W*46 EX. VIEW DRAWING 7200 
   DRAWER ASSEMBLY 
    
 


	417c3ff8c9e9917ca50393a1877612143bdd3619feb27c28113b5b84ef2aa07e.pdf
	CE398

	417c3ff8c9e9917ca50393a1877612143bdd3619feb27c28113b5b84ef2aa07e.pdf
	CE398

	417c3ff8c9e9917ca50393a1877612143bdd3619feb27c28113b5b84ef2aa07e.pdf
	417c3ff8c9e9917ca50393a1877612143bdd3619feb27c28113b5b84ef2aa07e.pdf
	417c3ff8c9e9917ca50393a1877612143bdd3619feb27c28113b5b84ef2aa07e.pdf
	CE398

	417c3ff8c9e9917ca50393a1877612143bdd3619feb27c28113b5b84ef2aa07e.pdf
	CE398


